
                             Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                           La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5124  Ilija Polebitski               8  Platteville                     9:17.2  6:12 
      2    2 5048  Riley Horsfall                 8  Fennimore                       9:37.0  6:25 
      3    3 5050  Koy Kartman                    7  Fennimore                       9:44.0  6:30 
      4    4 5049  Avery Hrubes                   8  Fennimore                       9:50.0  6:34 
      5    5 5126  Luka Svircev                   8  Platteville                     9:51.3  6:35 
      6    6 5054  Peter Volz                     8  Fennimore                       9:51.4  6:35 
      7    7 5052  Bobby Schmidt                  8  Fennimore                      10:02.9  6:42 
      8    8 5018  Jude Langreck                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:06.3  6:45 
      9    9 5014  Jack Christopher               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:07.4  6:45 
     10   10 5015  Arrow Greenwood                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:12.9  6:49 
     11   11 5023  Brayden McWilliams             8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:14.1  6:50 
     12   12 5025  Jack Tippett                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:31.5  7:01 
     13   13 5019  Bo Lindsey                     8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:33.8  7:03 
     14   14 5013  Eli Brokopp                    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:34.7  7:04 
     15      5022  Jace McReynolds                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:35.5  7:04 
     16   15 5123  William Mast                   8  Platteville                    10:37.7  7:06 
     17   16 5125  Cole Siegl-Gesin               7  Platteville                    10:37.9  7:06 
     18   17 5118  Isaac Charles                  6  Platteville                    10:39.6  7:07 
     19   18 5084  Raylon Kipper                  7  Lancaster                      10:40.3  7:07 
     20      5011  Nathan Allendorf               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:40.6  7:08 
     21      4990  Owen Bacon                     7  Boscobel                       10:42.0  7:08 
     22      5098  Trace Moser                    8  MFL MarMac Middle School       10:42.8  7:09 
     23      4991  Brevin Bright                  6  Boscobel                       10:59.7  7:20 
     24      5099  Jude Onken                     9  MFL MarMac Middle School       11:10.0  7:27 
     25   19 5127  Colton Tyson                   7  Platteville                    11:12.7  7:29 
     26      5012  Brady Blackford                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:14.0  7:30 
     27   20 5087  Ethan McLimans                 7  Lancaster                      11:15.2  7:31 
     28   21 5144  Kollin Hrubes                  7  Prairie du Chien               11:16.6  7:32 
     29   22 5120  Joseph Erickson                8  Platteville                    11:16.6  7:32 
     30   23 5086  Valentin Martinez              7  Lancaster                      11:32.3  7:42 
     31      4992  Karsyn Layton                  7  Boscobel                       11:34.0  7:43 
     32      5020  Tommy Lord                     6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:36.4  7:45 
     33      5021  Garrett Mancuso                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:39.1  7:47 
     34   24 5079  Briar Bontreger                6  Lancaster                      11:42.8  7:49 
     35   25 5081  Cooper Graney                  8  Lancaster                      11:49.0  7:53 
     36   26 5083  Elias Ingebritsen              7  Lancaster                      11:51.7  7:55 
     37   27 5045  Skyler Dresen                  8  Fennimore                      12:09.4  8:07 
     38   28 5147  Brycen Sondreal                7  Prairie du Chien               12:12.9  8:09 
     39      5121  Connor Fritz                   6  Platteville                    12:16.5  8:11 
     40   29 5080  Austin Busch                   8  Lancaster                      12:18.1  8:13 
     41      4993  Korbyn Layton                  8  Boscobel                       12:18.8  8:13 
     42      5088  Brody Moore                    8  Lancaster                      12:27.6  8:19 
     43      5078  Aaron Bahl                     8  Lancaster                      12:31.4  8:21 
     44   30 5145  Luke Mathies                   5  Prairie du Chien               12:37.1  8:25 
     45      5097  Ryder Dull                     8  MFL MarMac Middle School       12:37.3  8:25 
     46   31 5047  Logan Goss                     6  Fennimore                      12:41.8  8:28 
     47   32 5148  Jordan Sondreal                5  Prairie du Chien               12:41.8  8:28 
     48      5085  Reece Krantz                   8  Lancaster                      12:41.8  8:28 
     49      5091  Tristan Wunderlin              7  Lancaster                      12:49.4  8:33 
     50   33 5156  Ronan Joy                      6  Seneca                         12:49.8  8:34 
     51      5051  Mason Rutkowski                6  Fennimore                      13:27.8  8:59 
     52      5122  Marcelo Garcia                 8  Platteville                    13:28.9  9:00 
     53   34 5146  Ian Mezera                     7  Prairie du Chien               13:30.9  9:01 
     54      5089  Graham Slane                   6  Lancaster                      13:34.7  9:04 
     55   35 5159  Garrett Sime                   6  Seneca                         13:40.5  9:07 
     56      5044  Elias Brown                    8  Fennimore                      13:45.4  9:11 
     57   36 5155  Reid Hamann                    8  Seneca                         13:52.6  9:16 
     58      5090  Braxton Sturmer                7  Lancaster                      13:53.1  9:16 
     59      5017  Owen Jenkins                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:37.8 10:26 
     60      5016  Jensen Hertrampf               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:49.7 10:34 
     9/23/2024  9:39PM
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 77 F



                             Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                           La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   37 5158  Hunter Seely-Day               7  Seneca                         16:07.1 10:45 
     62      5082  Joseph Hartline                6  Lancaster                      16:12.1 10:49 
     63      5119  Tyler Cox                      7  Platteville                    16:12.5 10:49 
     64      5027  Fox Zinkle                     7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:33.7 11:03 
     65   38 5157  Devin Kirchner                 6  Seneca                         17:48.0 11:52 
     66   39 5154  Logan Faude                    6  Seneca                         19:21.0 12:54 
     67      5024  Kegan Patterson                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:41.7 13:08 
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                             Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                           La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    22  Fennimore                                  ( 9:49.1  49:05.3 0:25.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Riley Horsfall             8  9:37.0
       2      3  Koy Kartman                7  9:44.0
       3      4  Avery Hrubes               8  9:50.0
       4      6  Peter Volz                 8  9:51.4
       5      7  Bobby Schmidt              8 10:02.9
       6   ( 27) Skyler Dresen              8 12:09.4
       7   ( 31) Logan Goss                 6 12:41.8

       2.    50  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:14.5  51:12.2 0:25.2)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Jude Langreck              6 10:06.3
       2      9  Jack Christopher           7 10:07.4
       3     10  Arrow Greenwood            8 10:12.9
       4     11  Brayden McWilliams         8 10:14.1
       5     12  Jack Tippett               7 10:31.5
       6   ( 13) Bo Lindsey                 8 10:33.8
       7   ( 14) Eli Brokopp                8 10:34.7

       3.    54  Platteville                                (10:12.8  51:03.7 1:22.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ilija Polebitski           8  9:17.2
       2      5  Luka Svircev               8  9:51.3
       3     15  William Mast               8 10:37.7
       4     16  Cole Siegl-Gesin           7 10:37.9
       5     17  Isaac Charles              6 10:39.6
       6   ( 19) Colton Tyson               7 11:12.7
       7   ( 22) Joseph Erickson            8 11:16.6

       4.   110  Lancaster                                  (11:24.0  56:59.6 1:08.7)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Raylon Kipper              7 10:40.3
       2     20  Ethan McLimans             7 11:15.2
       3     23  Valentin Martinez          7 11:32.3
       4     24  Briar Bontreger            6 11:42.8
       5     25  Cooper Graney              8 11:49.0
       6   ( 26) Elias Ingebritsen          7 11:51.7
       7   ( 29) Austin Busch               8 12:18.1

       5.   145  Prairie du Chien                           (12:27.9  62:19.3 2:14.3)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Kollin Hrubes              7 11:16.6
       2     28  Brycen Sondreal            7 12:12.9
       3     30  Luke Mathies               5 12:37.1
       4     32  Jordan Sondreal            5 12:41.8
       5     34  Ian Mezera                 7 13:30.9

       6.   179  Seneca                                     (14:51.6  74:18.0 4:58.2)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Ronan Joy                  6 12:49.8
       2     35  Garrett Sime               6 13:40.5
       3     36  Reid Hamann                8 13:52.6
       4     37  Hunter Seely-Day           7 16:07.1
       5     38  Devin Kirchner             6 17:48.0
       6   ( 39) Logan Faude                6 19:21.0


